WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF
SAFETY AND PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services
Access to the Public Records of the Reports of Decisions

This Reports of Decisions document was retrieved from the Wisconsin Department of Safety and
Professional Services website. These records are open to public view under Wisconsin’s Open
Records law, sections 19.31-19.39 Wisconsin Statutes.

Please read this agreement prior to viewing the Decision:

= The Reports of Decisions is designed to contain copies of all orders issued by credentialing authorities
within the Department of Safety and Professional Services from November, 1998 to the present. In addition,
many but not all orders for the time period between 1977 and November, 1998 are posted. Not all orders
issued by a credentialing authority constitute a formal disciplinary action.

= Reports of Decisions contains information as it exists at a specific point in time in the Department of
Safety and Professional Services data base. Because this data base changes constantly, the Department is
not responsible for subsequent entries that update, correct or delete data. The Department is not
responsible for notifying prior requesters of updates, modifications, corrections or deletions. All users have
the responsibility to determine whether information obtained from this site is still accurate, current and
complete.

= There may be discrepancies between the online copies and the original document. Original documents should be
consulted as the definitive representation of the order's content. Copies of original orders may be obtained by
mailing requests to the Department of Safety and Professional Services, PO Box 8935, Madison, WI 53708-8935.
The Department charges copying fees. All requests must cite the case number, the date of the order, and
respondent's name as it appears on the order.

= Reported decisions may have an appeal pending, and discipline may be stayed during the appeal.
Information about the current status of a credential issued by the Department of Safety and
Professional Services is shown on the Department's Web Site under “License Lookup.”

The status of an appeal may be found on court access websites at:
http://ccap.courts.state.wi.us/InternetCourtAccess and http://www.courts.state.wi.us/wscca

»Records not open to public inspection by statute are not contained on this website.

By viewing this document, you have read the above and agree to the use of the Reports of Decisions
subject to the above terms, and that you understand the limitations of this on-line database.

Correcting information on the DSPS website: An individual who believes that information on the website is
inaccurate may contact DSPS@wisconsin.gov
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Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, W1 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: {608) 266-2112 Website: http:/dsps.wi.gov

COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

. , FINAL DECISION AND ORDER -0
DLSCCASEFILE# 1.3 {5/71 (Q Z%/ ORDER # 00as: v
m/LJO LDy pars ¢ Sea
O Individual Credential Holder Name Establish Na
Cic ;15 - #1 ual Credential Holder Na Llcenste . S ment me ‘7. l
l%q Lo Klu\/ opD G (Ltey Ray W 54217
Street City Zip
T Hukspay 12 6-2§29 —
Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Ll/éf‘k\) MaJS & Spg_CuSs: Sked in +he. uniTensed prCHCe  o% Mon(lutiny
\'N Callous s NB\ L_a R e Drwﬂo)t Man ol gy %e/ﬁ/ Ces \f‘l'lf\k)l./'\‘ G
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In violation of Sectign ( 0N (D\ @»L/Cl f O Wis. Stats. OR )@_,/Wis. Adm. Code
T —— TWEST1(3 ATOL 327 -A845
Signature oj,fﬁwsxon In‘estigative Staff _%;W Date
h-5-\@
Signature of O Licensee OR % Establishment Owner Date ]

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ CO8.. 8% BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
CF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, W1 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

ﬁase reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.
_ﬁ’[/(/mm.ﬂﬂ/ H13-19
A Member of the Boartl Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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FINAL DECISION AND ORDER £\ W, - -
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On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.
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In violation of Section ( [ a @ L/ISC’I}f O Wis. Stats. OR ﬁ Wis. Adm. Code
e e T ST (GATo REP SR

Sighature Wision Invéstigative Staff Title Date
N A H-3-1€l
Signature of O Licensee OR ﬂfstablishmem Owner Date \

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
3 S@&G‘@- BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, W1 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.,

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

D 41319

A Member of the Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats,

Committed to Equat Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov
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CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER P
0066 " -

DLSC CASE FILE # j-S?BAC@lL‘/ ORDER #
\orl) MalLs & Spa

O Individual Credential Holder Name Jﬂ/ Estabhshment Name

License # License# S1S8-711

]@GL{ Lime bu\/ Rond  Gpeew par W 54374
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On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

\AoRLD Mans € S fdled Yo c\Jqf\osP_ of Menife NS brments
et CGnnot _bo Pg(\auJ S )\s ‘NeeCled or Sieriied gcrlobfr\ﬂ)
_each (/fSe,

In violation of SectionCU S (/{3 ,) S{(’D of O Wis. Stats. OR ;KWB Adm, Code

Tt T ACSTIGATOR REPWEPINA
Signature of Diviston Investigative Staff Title Date

h-¢-19
Signature of O Licensee OR F’}ﬁblishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$_ 140 &8BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, W1 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE 1S DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.
QD\ @Q’{AM T 419 - 19

A Member of the Boarl Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing
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Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
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FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov
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,- FINAL DECISION AND ORDER 7
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On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Wollg AMbis & See Stored C/POJ\\N:\ cnd oSinbecis At SehSyences
A U[\S(?((JFU:] 0(&‘(‘«0(\3

In violation of Section 3 %‘1 CB) ( gSof O Wis. Stats. OR ﬁ.Wis. Adm. Code
N T e TavESriCanot 3 22-2879
Sighature ot;/]jlwsmn /I'ﬁqzestlgatxve Staff @/ Date
L-8-19
Signature of [J Licensee OR F\’Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
8 1&&;&@ BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Plﬂeference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

Q\V{W\W q4-10-(9

A Member of the Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing



Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, W1 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #: (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov
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FINAL DECISION AND ORDER [
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286 Lige Riw Road Gigew Bav Ui Luy)a

Street City Zip
Tiorsoay 12 4291y —
Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.

Woad Mas & Sea  \fas avt Mombensd s o Sobe c.,,mJ SC.mlarx/ CondEons

In violation of Section (05 (’[ @l(zl) of O Wis. Stats, OR }E(Wis. Adm. Code
i 72 72— T EsTicAn 327087
Signature/6f Divisi/on’fnvestigative Staff Title Date
H-2-19
Signature of O Licensee OR /’m)/sﬁublishment Owner Date l

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ lﬂﬁ .98 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE 1S DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

J‘DQ Q’t{fﬂjmmm H-13-19

A Meémber of the Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats,

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing



Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, WI 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps@wisconsin.gov

Phone #:  (6(8) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov
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FINAL DECISION AND ORDER (I *2

DLSC CASE FILE # j_%ﬁﬁ( & Q(’, ORDER #
onld MAILS & SPa

O Individual Credential Holder Name Establish; Name

License“:;';E Iiﬁicense # . gltj"e‘ - r;f 1_
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On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must

~

be corrected.
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In violation of Section COS qa%;C?)) of O Wis. Stats. OR % Wis. Adm. Code

Tt 7 T ESTIGATOL 327 -R679
Signatur}{f Divisign Investigative Staff Title Date

' H-8-19
Signature of O Licensee OR /U)is{abiishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$@.Q-‘9\ BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

leference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.
1

| G .\J‘K-A/ =3 - O}
A Member of the Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing



Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional Services

Mail To: P.O. Box 7190 1400 E. Washington Avenue
Madison, W1 53707-7190 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: dsps(@wisconsin.gov

Phone #:  (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dsps.wi.gov
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CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

FINAL DECISION AND ORDER m t-2

DLSC CASE FILE # ‘ﬂg B#@@?}’/ ORDER #
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[J Individual Credential Holder Name ﬁ Establishment Name

License # License # g 1.56-F 1
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Street City Zip
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On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation, which must
be corrected.
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In violation of sectionC_ 0% 02D of O Wis. Stats. OR ¥ Wis. Adm. Code
A7 TgeTicaton AT - 2815

Sign; azfépe’(of Div%isioﬂnvestigative Staff Titl Date
~ 2 h-g-19

Signature of O Licensee OR Mtablishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is anthorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
§ I 0.8 BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF SAFETY &
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, DIVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES & COMPLIANCE, 1400 E. WASHINGTON AVENUE,
PO BOX 7190, MADISON, WI 53707-7190. IF THIS CITATION IS ISSUED TO BOTH AN INDIVIDUAL CREDENTIAL
HOLDER AND AN ESTABLISHMENT, ONE HALF OF THE FORFEITURE IS DEEMED TO BE ASSESSED AGAINST EACH
CREDENTIAL. PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND
CONSENT TO AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference “NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST” on backside of pink copy.

(Eﬁ @h—& frag s “ -—]‘3—4(7

A Member of the Board Date

#3053DLSC (11/14)
Ch.454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportunity in Employment and Licensing







